et~
e
==

pwc

LB SF No.1 - in Administration (“LBSF”)
Notice accompanying the first and final dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the administration on 2 October 2008 to 28 August 2013 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986

A first and final dividend to unsecured creditors of 100p in the pound, plus statutory interest, has been
declared.

A total of £5,514,398.69 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

Funds have been retained in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in the estate,
including:

e A potential pension claim of £119 million
¢ Unsettled claims
¢ Final Administration costs and subsequent liquidation costs

Payment will be made by bank transfer on 16 September 2013. As creditors will receive 100p in the
pound, plus statutory interest, no further distributions will be made in respect of agreed claims.



5 ZSh Iz ELE BY>'6/900F 3 JE292808C 662G SEL'80002 E 689 ¥¥O ¥.IE 962G €61 609 52} U3 |R0L
- 660'6VZELL . 52.'089'904 - €iscel09e - 26€ L08'61 . ZI9EVO VLIE - X SYIBH ASUCH
= (e¥9'62) (3] (e 3 vzL'oe 662's EvE'LOZ - 9L0't e62's 990'002 (Bupeaq isasvur-uou) D8SH
b - = 5 : R S 4 - o - pue|Ou3 jo xueg
s30URIeg yseD
ZSPBICELE G¥y'629'90% 26290092 6625 GE2'800 02 689 PO PLE 9625 €81'889'521 Uors0d PN
5 . B 901652 r - g SYLZOLY B . r (=453 1disoey
(818'288'5) - (ov'elz) - (Le5°e8t) T (ese'ozey) - (sov'tL0'9) (s98'eeL's) wowey
sasuer) Ausdwosemy
818'288°C ZSVBIZELE ZVE 026 SO01 065 906 G COr'1209 689 V¥ VLE €91 6EF S 266928 12t ucgIEod 1N
3 & Zhi'206' SBE €18'9E LE5'6I6'GL S8e £18'9€ 616'028'L} SjuaLABd 1GOL
g B 5 OVE'96L - : €51'20Z S - €6V'606 IVA
£ * 5 &% . = 8¥6'L " - 166'L swawasingsp . Aodes s1apioy WO
G f A asg'oly = - SYZOEL'E - : 906'SV5'E 899 S19PI0Y SO
= - = G = = 3 & . : b - 159101} U PAYINPap XL
* = * . 3 * - -] . - . ] SWAUBISINGEIP JANO
= -8 - = - W' H 4 . 80L'GL Bursiuaape Lomerg
= < . & - - o 620'02 - = - 620'0z 1500 UofioUN; XBY
- = 2 3 = - o W'z = | = W'z S1800 aBRI0lS
¥ > . - - e - WL . - 741 §1500 |
. - > (252'v¥) . r & 296'686'L m = - 0€2'668'L €802 90 puw a9kojdury
: : ;' 25624 . - o9v'ee £92'086 # . 0sv'ee S61'069'% $99j 287
& * vEE'BI9 J & 012 0s5's - - oize ¥88'€29 $804 [BUOISSajOIY
% B - - - L48'Y0L'S - - 1v8'0L'E $98%0] X€) J0 S8RLPINY
L ‘ * - G8E el ozz't o 448 0zt satiayo yueg
- suIUKkey
818°/88'G ZSY'BLZELL - ¥82'229'201 285'E8) 229'928'092 L0296’y 124'928'1E S0Y'120'9 $20'SY0'PLE 926'GLL'S 116'C59'6E1 51403y |ejo)
N F 5 v 5 - - B - B - ¥ Saleys Jo 98
- = = 6EL'ELL'SOL o v 1 i . * * 6EL'ELL'BOL WD woJj puapng
= Lig'sz - . - 690'082 - . - 9.5'882 £3950] X8} JO 9jes
& - - 820'LYL - - . 820'1L $§S00 UOjoUN XBL
3 = - LIS'PLE ~ . & LS'e $39) 1eBaf jo wawiked Joj aBieyday
5 5 - . - - o 000'009'Z - - - 000'009' puryes xz) uonriodiod
818'298'S - sivel - 185'€8L 20Z'0v0'8E 195'256'Y ove'ss8'ze sov'LL0'9 10Z0b0'8E Zv0'e9L's ove'ssR'LZ SAIOR LRG| UO IS PuB sidiecay
. 002'p81 (018°11€) - So¥'6EE 68’6 €21'659 o 689'€05 ¥E6'6 ESTEVE 58010 panaoal sesaw
= STYSO'ELL E - ose'ovr'zze - - . 202'105'SEE - - IHE" woly puaping
910R0AY

(o) ¥3s @$)asn BGlyna  ()ded (o) 38 $)asn 3 un3 (3) dgd [ ($)asn () un3 (3)deo

SUETIEILT €102 udy | 1B sy £1L02 Jequialdes G je sv



